Tournament Final

Bow:
AgeGroup:

First Name

James
Alan
Chris
John
Lee
Eric

AgeGroup:

First Name

Marcel
Craig
Peter
Peter
Bryce

Rob

Frank
Julian
John
Peter

Rick
Peter
Peter

Marcus

Michael
Chris
Brendan

Mark

Ahmed

Nick

Shane

Robert

Shaun

AgeGroup:

first Name

Jye

Master

Last Name

Park
Williamson
Wood
Migliorisi
Pettit
Nigol

senior

Last Name

Verstegen
Tyson
Cave
King
Lee
Wallace-White
Castelluccia
Howden
Aiello
Mariani
Dalgarno
Bennett
Reid
Grahn
Wood
Dixon
Jones
Tomkins
Abdelmoteleb
Graham
Bailey
Stephenson
Somerville

U12 CUB

Last Name

Kilgore

Sunday, 14 February 2010

Event

FITA (Womens)
FITA (Womens)
FITA (Womens)
FITA (Womens)
FITA (Womens)
FITA (Womens)

Event

FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)
FITA (mens)

Event

Horsham

Diamond Valley Archers 333
Diamond Valley Archers 324

Box Hill 317
SETA 331
Aim 330

Diamond Valley Archers

Club Scorg 1
Aim 328
Moorabbin 324
Moorabbin 323
Chewton 315

Diamond Valley Archers 323
Diamond Valley Archers 312

Moorabbin 319
Yarra Bowman 307
Moorabbin 303
Moorabbin 305
Aim 304

Twin Ciy Archers 308
Sherbrooke 263
Moorabbin 261
Box Hill 258
Yarra Bowman 297
Moorabbin 269
Diamond Valley Archers 261
Moorabbin 246
Twin Ciy Archers 288
Twin Ciy Archers 231
Box Hill 298

Twin Ciy Archers

Club Score 1

Twin Ciy Archers 289

Score 2

345
333
339
313
315

Score 2

341
332
335
334
325
340
338
329
334
313
326
333
316
317
305
292
302
292
298
274
230
306

Score 2

Scored Scored Scored Score6 Score7 Score8

338
315
328
325
325

Scored Scored Scored Scoref

340
348
336
336
325
321
327
334
337
339
325
321
309
300
306
315
299
300
316
312
255
298

349
338
357
342
345

359
354
355
352
353
355
351
348
348
343
351
351
334
346
338
343
334
324
333
327
282
335

338
327
311
326
322
306

332
327
330
315
316
306
312
310
316
305
294
293
282
283
293
261
273
280
260
248
251

340
330
324
323
322
311

342
340
338
332
320
327
330
325
317
324
308
308
320
297
305
295
298
309
291
279
230

322
319
305
314
312
201

Score7

342
331
335
326
324
325
311
329
321
318
297
300
293
296
277
291
302
287
299
278
253

349
349
348
343
342
326

Score §

355
349
349
347
350
349
342
341
347
340
348
335
331
324
327
314
321
334
334
322
283

Scored Scored Score5 Scorsb Score7 Score8

Total

2714
2635
2629
2617
2613
1234

Total

2739
2705
2701
2657
2636
2635
2630
2623
2623
2587
2553
2549
2448
2424
2409
2408
2398
2387
2377
2328
2015
1237
0

Total
2389
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AgeGroup:

First Name
Jacob
Simon

Tristen
Marcus

AgeGroup:

First Name

Mitchell
Michael
Hayden
Matt
Lucky
Mitchell

AgeGroup:

First Name

Lee
Alan
Fred
Merv

Bow:
AgeGroup:

First Name

Romeo

Bow:
AgeGroup:

First Name

Robin

U14 Intermediate

Last Name

Blackburn
Bold
Thornby
Commisso

Event

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

U16 Gadet

Last Name

Rogers
Castelluccia
Reid
Ling
Commisso
Lawrence

Veteran

Last Name

Cornish
Carter
Koeppler
Grinstead

Event

FITA (Womens)
FITA (Womens)
FITA (Womens)
FITA (Womens)
FITA (Womens)
FITA (Womens)

Event

Fremantle
Fremantle
Fremantle
Fremantle

Frankston
Moorabbin
Twin Ciy Archers
Aim

Werribee
Moorabbin
Sherbrooke
Twin Ciy Archers
Aim
Aim

Diamond Valley Archers
Diamond Valley Archers
Waverly City Archers
Twin Ciy Archers

Compound Barebow

Master

Last Name

Cabion

Event

Fremantle

Longbow

Senior

Last Name

Sidebotham

Event

Fremantle

Recurve

Sunday, 14 February 2010

Twin Ciy Archers

Twin Ciy Archers

Score1 Score?

320
314
284
149

Score1 Score?

315
318
287
222
181

315
319
320
196
220

Score1 Score?

337
326
300
323

341
333
330
319

Score3 Scored Scoreb ScoreB

Score3 Scored Scoreb ScoreB

308
321
318
242
225

340
325
316
318

339
334
314
205

351
339
314
335

310

289

233
79

317
304
285
239

313
312
260
199

320
318
298
282

326
330
315

Score7

299
304
258
201

Score7

307
290
293
271

Score7

321
300
305
281

Score 8

321
298
316
184

Score 8

Score §

343
323
320
323

Score!1 Score? Scored Scors4 Scorsd Score6 Score7 Score8

Score1 Score? Scored Scored Scoreb Score6 Score7 Score8

Total

2539
2442
2182
1364

Total

2554
2522
2437
2066
714
0

Total
2698
2590

2499
2489

Total

1543

Total

1133
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AgeGroup:

First Name

Trevor

AgeGroup:

First Name
Andrew
Mick
Mitchell
Owen
Robert
Paul
Kim
Richard

AgeGroup:

First Name

Alec

AgeGroup:

First Name

Nicholas
Edward
Matthew

AgeGroup:

First Name

Rod
Ron

Bow:
AgeGroup:

First Name

Martin

Master

Last Name Event

Filmer

Senior

FITA (Womens)

Last Name Event
Fuller FITA (mens)
Fisher FITA (mens)
James FITA (mens)

Bristow FITA (mens)
Welsh FITA (mens)
Bowen FITA (mens)
Burnell FITA (mens)
Guise FITA (mens)

U14 Intermediate

Last Name Event

Potts Intermediate

U16 Cadet

Last Name Event
Castelluccia FITA (Womens)
Cook FITA (Womens)
Rindel FITA (Womens)

Veteran

Last Name Event
Neil Fremantle
Hardy Fremantle

Sherbrooke

Yarra Bowman
Canberra
SETA
Waverly City Archers
SETA
Aim
Yarra Bowman
Yarra Bowman

Phoenix Archery Club

Moorabbin
Moorabbin
Waverly City Archers

Sherbrooke
Chewton

Recurve Barebow

Ui4 intermediate

Last Name Event

Geng Horsham

Sunday, 14 February 2010

Sherbrooke

Score1 Score?

Score3 Scored Scoreb ScoreB

Score7

Score 8

Score1 Score?

Score3 Scored Scoreb ScoreB

Score7

Score 8

279 281
280 291
246 279
265 292
239 295
226 250
100 183

Score1 Score?

Score3 Scored Scoreb Score B

257
272
253
238
234
204
122

292
272
279
249
291
221
150

298
252
253
259
235
187
224

Score7

Score 8

Score1 Score?

Score3 Scored Scoreb ScoreB

Score 7

Score 8

260 273
267 265
232 265

Score1 Score?

261
243
215

Scored Scored Score5 Scorsb

303
297
301

273
233
230

271
244
233

239
183
192

Score 7

297
288
293

Score §

242
250

290
276

280
253

308
300

241
269

280
239

243
225

Score1 Score? Scored Scored Scoreb Score6 Score7 Score8

Total

2305

Total

2371
2317
2251
2250
2227
1889
1622

Total

2640

Total

2177
2020
1961

Total

2165
2094

Total

2217
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Bow: Gompound
AgeGroup: Master

Class:
Firt Name Last Name Event
Annette Coutts Fremantle
Class:
First Name Last Name Event
Erika Anear FITA (Womens)
Rachel Morgan FITA (Womens)
Fiona Guest FITA (Womens)
Viv Bennett FITA (Womens)
Renae Farrugia FITA (Womens)
Class:
First Name Last Name Event
Niamh Jones Cadet
Yasmin Ibrhim Cadet
Ally Reid Cadet
Glass:
First Name Last Name Event
Alisha Somerville Intermediate
Class:
First Name Last Name Event
Taylah Somerville Fremantle

Bow: Recurve
AgeGroup: Senior

Sunday, 14 February 2010

Female

Score 2

Scored Scored Score5 Scorsb

Score 7

Score §

Diamond Valley Archers 309

Score 2

Score3 Scored Scoreb ScoreB

Score7

Score 8

Diamond Valley Archers 333

Canberra 323
Waverly City Archers 319
Twin Ciy Archers 237

Diamond Valley Archers

344
329
327
246

Score 2

335
317
319
232

Score3 Scored Scoreb ScoreB

354
351
341
280

336
326
311
239

331
336
321
244

324
318
318
215

Score 7

351
334
334
273

Score 8

272
241
230

Score 2

Score 4 Scored Score 6

276
220
224

279
225
226

Score 8

Club Score 1
Moorabbin 270
Moorabbin 201
Sherbrooke 203

Club Score 1

Twin Ciy Archers 230

Club Score 1

Twin Ciy Archers 311

Score 2

258

Score7

268

Score 8

306

Total

2525

Total

2708
2634
2590
1966

Total

1672
1378
1368

Total

2099

Total

2379
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First Name Last Name Event Club
Kirsten Filmer FITA (Womens) Waverly City Archers
Leanne Strahan FITA (Womens) Aim
Class:
first Name Last Name Event Club
Natacha Wonneberger Intermediate Moorabbin
Class:
First Name Last Name Event Glub
Molly Spaulding Fremantle Moorabbin
Luana Geng Fremantle Sherbrooke
Bow: Recurve Barebow
Class:
First Name Last Name Event Club
Ros Greig Fremantle Yarra Valley Archers
Class:
First Name Last Name Event Glub
Sam Crawford Fremantle Twin Ciy Archers

Sunday, 14 February 2010

Score1 Score?

Score 7

Score 8

267
261

281
249

Score1 Score?

Score3 Scored Scoreb Score6
270 304 269 279
234 294 259 266

Score3 Scored Scoreb ScoreB

Score 7

Score 8

Score1 Score?

287
215

298
250

Score1 Score?

Scored Scored Score5 Scorsb
299 302 221 247
268 272 204 229

Scored Scored Score5 Scorsb

Score7

253
218

Score 7

Score §

293
261

Score §

Score1 Score?

247 258

Scored Scored Scored Score B

226 263 202 210

Score7

232

Score 8

255

Total

2230
2080

Total

2435

Total

2200
1917

Total

1277

Total

1893
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